�Powe rsolve Electronics Ltd.  8A, Arnhem Road, Newbury, RG14 5RU. England
DC-DC Converters
PSW3 Series
3 Watt Wide Input
PCB Mounting
Single & Dual Outputs
Features
• 3W Isolated Output
• 24-Pin DIP Package
• Efficiency to 80%
• Continuous Short Circuit Protection
• 4 : 1 Input Range
• Regulated Outputs
• Pi Input Filter
• SMD Mounting Versions Available
- Consult Sales Office for Details
MODEL INPUT  OUTPUT OUTPUT INPUT CURRENT %EFF
VOLTAGE  VOLTAGE CURRENT NO LOAD  FULL LOAD
PSW3-24-33S 3.3 VDC 600 mA 15 mA 117 mA 70
PSW3-24-05S 5 VDC 600 mA 15 mA 174 mA 72
PSW3-24-12S 12 VDC 250 mA 15 mA 165 mA 76
PSW3-24-15S 9-36VDC 15 VDC 200 mA 15 mA 165 mA 76
PSW3-24-05D +5 VDC +300 mA 25 mA 179 mA 70
PSW3-24-12D +12 VDC +125 mA 25 mA 174 mA 72
PSW3-24-15D +15 VDC +100 mA 25 mA 174 mA 72
PSW3-48-33S 3.3 VDC 600 mA 7.5 mA 58 mA 70
PSW3-48-05S 5 VDC 600 mA 7.5 mA 87 mA 72
PSW3-48-12S 12 VDC 250 mA 7.5 mA 78 mA 80
PSW3-48-15S 18-72VDC 15 VDC 200 mA 7.5 mA 78 mA 80
PSW3-48-05D +5 VDC +300 mA 12 mA 88 mA 71
PSW3-48-12D +12 VDC +125 mA 12 mA 87 mA 72
PSW3-48-15D +15 VDC +100 mA 12 mA 87 mA 72
NOTE: 1. Nominal Input Voltage 24 or 48 VDC
�Powe rsolve Electronics Ltd.  8A, Arnhem Road, Newbury, RG14 5RU. England